Classifica Definitiva

5 giorni d'ltalia 2019 - 4" tappa - Middle Data: 03/07/2019
Data creazione: 2024/05/18 14:49:49

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 SANDRI Eddy PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D. 00:43:16
2 GUALDANA Mauro A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:56:31
3 DE GISI William A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA 00:58:37
4 CORAZZA Lorenzo CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 01:00:40
5 VANNUTELLI Mattia CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 01:05:10
6 LUCARELLI Matteo CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 01:10:46
7 VANNUTELLI Gianluca CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 01:19:39
8 LUCARELLI Marco CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 01:32:03
9 CORAZZA Eugenio CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 01:33:56

10 LA BARBERA Leonardo CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 01:54:53
Rl BASSETTI Giacomo A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA 00:57:42

Categoria: DIR1

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 HAPPACHER Franz HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM ASD 01:04:04

2 CECCATO lvano ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 01:10:34

3 GUZZO Luigi A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:10:37

Rl AMADESI Claudio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 02:28:56

Categoria: DIR2

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 TOSI Giulia CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 01:34:03
2 ROSSI Tiziana CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 01:34:39
3 MANCOSU Carla CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 01:44:37
4 CARMASSI Francesca CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 01:46:23
5 REVESSI Cecilia Maria CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 01:47:42
Rl FIORELLINO Elisabetta A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO 02:08:51

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 RIGON Stefania A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K. 00:20:52
2 MASSIMELLI Arcangela A.S.D. ORICUNEO 00:37:58
3 SPACCASASSI Francesco A.S.D. ASCOLI PICENO ORIENTEERING 00:55:56
Rl ZAMPIERO Laura A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:00:00

Categoria: M10



Pos.
1
2

Nome
WEITLANER Jonas
RAINER Julian

Categoria: M12

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

WEITLANER Niklas
FINCATO lago
ARMANINI Domenico
MANTUANO Vincenzo

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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Nome

SCALET Diego

WILD Michael
FRANCESCHINEL Chris

LAMBERTINI Sebastiano

MAIR Felix

BETTEGA Martin
COMARELLA Francesco
MAZZIER Lukas
STANZANI Federico

D'ALESSANDRO Raffaele

Categoria: M16

Pos.
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Nome

BELTRAMBA Emil
OLEOTTO Elia
MOSCATELLI Filippo
AMADESI Fabio

ZAY Emanuele
ASCIONE Alberto
BEDIN Alessandro
SERGAS Pietro

RIA Gaetano

LANDI Lorenzo
TORRISI Francesco
GIANNARELLI Alessio
PLATANIA Lorenzo
SCHENONE Francesco
MANTUANO Michele

Categoria: M18

Pos.
1

Nome
BRUNET Lorenzo

Societa
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM ASD
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM ASD

Societa

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM ASD
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ASD ORIENTEERING MONTI DAUNI

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM ASD
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM ASD
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
ASD ORIENTEERING MONTI DAUNI

Societa

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
ASD GSPORT

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

Park World Tour Italia S.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

IKP

ASD JOY SPORT

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
OPK Miraflores ASD

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
ASD ORIENTEERING MONTI DAUNI

Societa
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:49:02
00:50:23

Tempo
00:15:43
00:19:18
00:25:29
00:33:08

Tempo
00:20:28
00:24:03
00:26:15
00:26:40
00:30:06
00:34:38
00:43:25
01:11:41
00:00:00
01:25:39

Tempo
00:54:30
00:58:37
00:59:43
01:00:00
01:02:42
01:04:39
01:05:13
01:10:59
01:18:39
01:18:53
01:32:48
01:44:54
01:45:56
01:36:27
01:43:06

Tempo
00:45:53



GUALDANA Guglielmo
ALBAN Davide

VIEL Stefano
MANDELLI Matteo
BOCCHIETTI Tommaso
BETTEGA Tiziano
VESCHI Francesco
MURGIA Francesco
STEINWANDTER Rafael
PAVETTA Riccardo
FILIPELLI Alessio
COMARELLA Nicola
CITRON Alessandro

DE BORTOLI Davide
PIAZZA Edoardo

VIALE Guglielmo
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Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome
1 CORONA Emiliano
NP SABATINI Daniele

Categoria: M40

Pos. Nome
1 WEITLANER Andreas
2 CANCELLI Antonio
3 JABR Daniele

Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome
1 MAZZIER Alessandro

Categoria: M50

Pos. Nome

BRAMBILLA Stefano
GALLASTRONI Daniele
RENZI Francesco
AMATO Attilio

LABANTI Piero
OLIVETTI Stefano

NP DISSETTE Paolo
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Categoria: M55

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
Pol.Ist.Sup.Dalla Chiesa Sesto Calende A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

Park World Tour Italia S.S.D.

Park World Tour Italia S.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
IKP

Societa

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM ASD
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

Societa
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM ASD

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA
A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

00:54:11
00:54:40
00:55:53
00:57:05
00:57:40
01:03:02
01:03:23
01:04:35
01:07:20
01:09:09
01:12:06
01:24:54
01:40:14
00:00:00
00:00:00
01:06:50

Tempo
00:45:12
00:00:00

Tempo
00:58:28
01:06:20
01:08:36

Tempo
01:27:48

Tempo
00:44:19
01:39:24
01:39:32
01:54:48
02:11:56
02:20:01
00:00:00



Pos. Nome

PAOLI Giorgio
SONDA Luciano
BETTEGA Adriano
BIELLA Roberto
VECELLIO Mauro
MACCA Andrea
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Categoria: M60

Pos. Nome

SCHWINGSHACKL Heinrich
BALBONI Massimo
CAVAZZANI Augusto
GHEZZI Alberto

CEREATTI Roberto
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Categoria: M65

Pos. Nome
1 GOBBI Gianluca
2 CITTERICO Dario
3 CAVEGGION Sergio
4 ZAMPERIN Enzo
NP CICCONI Gilberto
Rl PONA Carlo

Categoria: M70

Pos. Nome
1 BELLOTTI Pierangelo
2 CEREATTI Lucio
3 MICHELOTTI Giuliano
4 FIOCCA Fausto

Categoria: M75

Pos. Nome
1 PAPALIA Bruno
2 BRANDI Vincenzo
3 CALZA BINI Alberto

Categoria: MA

Pos. Nome
1 MARZOLINI Gabriele

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Pol.Ist.Sup.Dalla Chiesa Sesto Calende A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

Societa

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORICUNEO

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

Societa

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

Tempo
00:40:53
00:45:15
00:47:35
00:56:22
01:06:25
01:35:00

Tempo
00:42:01
00:44:24
00:45:58
01:11:45
01:18:40

Tempo
00:49:27
01:15:04
01:16:33
01:17:51
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:56:51
01:12:18
01:12:50
01:32:36

Tempo
01:00:40
01:02:25
01:28:28

Tempo
01:09:24



Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome
1 INDERST Sebastian
2 BETTEGA Ivano
3 CASTELLAZ Maurizio
4 GALLETTI Stefano

Categoria: MK

Pos. Nome
1 VINCI Benedetto
2 VALPIANI Davide
3 STEFANACHI Francesco
4 NANNI Francesco

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 DE TROIA Giulia

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome

RAMPADO Sonia
GOBBER Giulia
CORTESE Serena
SIMION Elena
SARTORI Elisa
CAVAZZANI Petra
BERNABINO Giorgia
VILLA Alessia
GARUTI Martina

HU Sofia
PECORIELLO Annamaria
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Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
CAZZANIGA Valentina
LUPI Sara
GAMBINI Giulia
SIMION Ester
FERLUGA Nastja
ANGELI Elis
FARES Giulia
VESCOVI llaria
TABANELLI Irene
CORSO Giada
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Societa

Park World Tour Italia S.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

Societa
ASD ORIENTEERING MONTI DAUNI

Societa

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
ASD ORIENTEERING MONTI DAUNI

ASD ORIENTEERING MONTI DAUNI

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

G. S. Orienteering Folgore - ASD

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

G. S. Orienteering Folgore - ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. FONZASO

Tempo
00:48:12
00:56:44
01:02:49
02:11:12

Tempo
01:26:28
01:31:16
01:44:18
01:59:40

Tempo
00:31:50

Tempo
00:22:48
00:25:54
00:43:20
00:45:08
00:48:17
00:50:20
01:06:38
01:09:31
00:00:00
00:00:00
01:40:16

Tempo
00:33:12
00:36:57
00:38:22
00:38:33
00:39:07
00:41:43
00:50:08
01:06:59
00:58:53
00:00:00



Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome

CANOVA Nicol
RIGONI Giulia
DISSETTE Giulia

DE COLLE Elisa
MONDIN Sara
DALFOLLO Debora
SCALZOTTO Annarita
BIANCO Costanza
STEINWANDTER Lea
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Categoria: W20

Pos. Nome
1 RAUS Serena

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 SERGENTI Chiara
2 INCERTI Laura
3 PASET Raffaela

Categoria: W40

Pos. Nome
1 CORRIDORI Chiara

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome

VASSILEVA Tzvetanka
PETTENO Anna
BORRONI Roberta
WEITLANER Marlies
BIANCHI Claudia
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Categoria: W50

Pos. Nome
1 MANTEGA Silvia
2 STOCORO Anna Maria
NP IACAZIO Maria Cristina
Rl ARCALENI Emilia

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
OPK Miraflores ASD

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM ASD

Societa
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

Orientamente A.S.D.

IKP

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

Tempo
00:52:31
00:54:08
00:55:24
00:57:05
00:59:26
01:02:15
01:02:26
01:05:55
01:12:08

Tempo
00:58:41

Tempo
00:52:33
01:15:17
02:12:10

Tempo
00:54:11

Tempo
00:41:56
01:00:09
01:11:25
01:24:10
01:31:42

Tempo
00:50:29
01:09:29
00:00:00
00:00:00



Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome
1 MANGANELLI Manuela
2 SAVORGNANO Lory Meri

Categoria: W60

Pos. Nome
1 BARGELLINI Silvia
2 GALLI Cristina

Categoria: W65

Pos. Nome
1 KURSCHINSKI Margherita

Categoria: W70

Pos. Nome
1 CAVALLARO Anna

Categoria: W75

Pos. Nome
1 LAJ-BELLOTTI Maria

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome
1 MARZOLINI Michela

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome
1 CAGLIO Anna

Categoria: WK

Pos. Nome
1 CORTESE Gloria

Societa
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

Societa
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

Societa
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.

Tempo
00:56:17
01:00:07

Tempo
01:11:21
01:17:18

Tempo
01:23:06

Tempo
00:42:10

Tempo
00:53:17

Tempo
01:23:21

Tempo
00:51:25

Tempo
01:01:13



